Power-One Italy S.p.A.
A member of the ABB Group
52028 Terranuova Bracciolini (AR)
Via S. Giorgio, 642
ABB Inverter series for the connection to the
Public Low Voltage Network in Brazil
Reference Standard: ABNT NBR 16149:2013
                                    ANBT NBR 16150:2013

PV systems
TRIO-27.6-TL-OUTD-400
TRIO-27.6-TL-OUTD-S2-400
TRIO-27.6-TL-OUTD-S2F-400
TRIO-27.6-TL-OUTD-S2X-400
27,6 kW
380V/60Hz
3 phase
YES YES
(3)
 YES
(2)
 YES
Can be used on all
PV systems
PVI-55.0 55.0 kW
380V/60Hz
3 phase
YES YES
(3)
 YES
(2)
 YES
Can be used on all
PV systems
PVI-110.0 110.0 kW
380V/60Hz
3 phase
YES YES
(3)
 YES
(2)
 YES
Can be used on all
PV systems
PVI-165.0 165.0 kW
380V/60Hz
3 phase
YES YES
(3)
 YES
(2)
 YES
Can be used on all
PV systems
PVI-220.0 220.0 kW
380V/60Hz
3 phase
YES YES
(3)
 YES
(2)
 YES
Can be used on all
PV systems
PVI-330.0 330.0 kW
380V/60Hz
3 phase
YES YES
(3)